
Ergebnisliste
i.G. an Hubert Berbig/Albert Kappaurer

12. Hahnenköpflelauf
Bizau, 27.02.2010

Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG   Laufzeit

 Jugend männlich
 1 7 Waldner Thomas 1990 Egg 32:29.04
 2 8 Feurstein Klaus 1993 Egg/Großdorf 35:42.37
 3 6 Feuerstein Jodok 1992 Bizau 38:08.41
 4 2 Moll Manuel 1992 Bezau 38:17.10
 5 9 Moosbrugger Daniel 1992 Bizau 39:37.30
 6 3 Düringer Georg 1992 Andelsbuch 40:50.04
 7 4 Felder Tobias 1992 Bezau 41:39.26
 8 5 Mohr Markus 1991 Bezau 41:47.43
 9 1 Feuerstein Michael 1990 Bizau 44:44.25

 Jugend weiblich
 1 11 Reich Caroline 1992 Bizau 43:32.08
 2 10 Metzler Sarina 1991 Egg 53:04.81

 Damen AK
 1 12 Feurstein Marlis 1975 Dornbirn 34:39.08
 2 13 Albrecht Barbara 1969 Au 38:16.52
 3 16 Fink Dagmar 1971 Hittisau 39:47.26
 4 17 Felder Christl 1965 Mellau 40:01.72
 5 14 Kaufmann Bernadette 1966 Alberschwende 41:51.98
 6 15 Meusburger Annette 1976 Bizau 42:54.09

 Damen Allgemein
 1 21 Bär Monika 1986 Andelsbuch 32:17.12

 Tagesbestzeit Damen
 2 19 Bär Angelika 1988 Andelsbuch 42:05.78
 3 18 Rüf Stefanie 1988 Au 45:57.59
 4 20 Feuerstein Daniela 1987 Schnepfau 48:20.79

 AK IV
 1 24 Liebschick Theo 1948 Egg 36:37.71
 2 23 Sinz Gebhard 1947 Egg 36:44.01

 AK III
 1 26 Meusburger Josef 1957 Egg 31:33.48
 2 27 Mager Josef 1955 Alberschwende 35:01.48
 3 29 Greußing Anton 1953 Bezau 35:12.94
 4 28 Mennel Edwin 1959 Alberschwende 37:03.94
 5 25 Bereuter Bernhard 1955 Alberschwende 39:38.21

 AK II
 1 43 Natter Lothar 1967 Mellau 28:37.53
 2 35 Greußing Christian 1963 Bezau 30:40.92
 3 32 Vigl Martin 1967 Schoppernau 30:56.79
 4 40 Maurer Wolfgang 1969 Sibratsgfäll 31:06.70
 5 30 Mayer Walter 1966 Egg 31:36.87
 6 34 Albrecht Jakob 1965 Au 31:44.81
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 7 42 Lang Thomas 1963 Egg 33:01.39
 8 44 Greber Bruno 1964 Dornbirn 33:43.52
 9 39 Bär Hubert 1961 Andelsbuch 33:48.19

 10 45 Sutterlüti Oskar 1968 Egg 34:02.79
 11 41 Sutterlüty Hannes 1967 Egg 34:46.78
 12 33 Egender Hubert 1961 Bizau 34:58.27
 13 31 Dietrich Siegi 1962 Mellau 35:06.65
 14 38 Natter Bruno 1967 Egg 36:34.76
 15 37 Reich Hubert 1960 Bizau 37:14.34
 16 36 Bereuter Anton 1966 Alberschwende 39:08.67

 AK I
 1 53 Frick Bernd 1972 Bizau 29:16.66
 2 62 Greber Martin 1973 Bizau 29:34.89
 3 64 Köss Christian 1974 Andelsbuch 29:50.26
 4 61 Albrecht Luggi 1973 Mellau 30:18.43
 5 58 Bereuter Walter 1971 Schnepfau 30:38.91
 6 60 Meusburger Heino 1973 Andelsbuch 30:41.04
 7 56 Zauser Thomas 1976 Bregenz 30:45.11
 8 46 Meusburger Jakob 1976 Bizau 32:56.08
 9 49 Manser Martin 1972 Schoppernau 33:07.56

 10 59 Fuchs Markus 1975 Langenegg 34:12.02
 11 57 Muxel Markus 1977 Reuthe 34:12.78
 12 48 Rüf Harald 1971 Schwarzenberg 35:02.08
 13 54 Künzler Peter 1972 Bizau 35:22.32
 14 63 Bereuter Gerwin 1974 Bezau 36:46.79
 15 52 Rüf Reinhard 1977 Bizau 37:26.36
 16 55 Oberhauser Gerald 1977 Bizau 38:57.19

 Allgemeine Klasse
 1 78 Erath Mario 1986 Bezau 28:07.19

 Tagesbestzeit Herren
 2 70 Waldner Josef 1987 Egg 31:01.44
 3 76 Steurer Florian 1989 Sibratsgfäll 31:33.65
 4 74 Meusburger Thomas 1986 Egg 31:44.32
 5 68 Metzler Karl-Heinz 1981 Bizau 32:00.35
 6 71 Bär Roland 1985 Andelsbuch 32:12.89
 7 91 Schneider Christof 1988 Egg 33:08.51
 8 88 Feurstein Andreas 1982 Bizau 33:20.75
 9 73 Waldner Hans 1981 Egg 34:20.91

 10 72 Schneider Thomas 1988 Egg 34:26.87
 11 69 Feurstein Klaus 1980 Andelsbuch 34:41.67
 12 80 Fetz Gebhard 1986 Egg 34:50.68
 13 65 Büchele Norbert 1982 Egg 34:53.54
 14 87 Moosbrugger Daniel 1984 Au 35:36.80
 15 82 Nußbaumer Bernhard 1980 Langenegg 36:04.12
 16 92 Schneider Daniel 1985 Egg 36:35.48
 17 89 Moosbrugger Michael 1988 Bizau 37:36.58
 18 66 Moosbrugger Michael 1984 Bizau 37:42.82
 19 77 Hertnagel Markus 1982 Sulzberg 38:25.23
 20 79 Nußbaumer Frank 1989 Langenegg 39:20.19
 21 94 Lässer Lukas 1983 Schnepfau 39:41.94
 22 83 Richter Stefan 1981 Sulzberg 39:47.67
 23 90 Moosmann Linus 1983 Schoppernau 39:58.25
 24 81 Meusbruger Jörg 1986 Bezau 40:15.75
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 25 85 Krämer Mathias 1988 Doren 40:43.40
 26 84 Meusburger Peter 1988 Bizau 41:43.16
 27 86 Bischofberger Robert 1985 Bezau 43:54.06

Aus dem Protokoll des Kampfgerichts

Gemeldet: 93

Nicht am Start: 4

47 Bals Leonhard 1978 Sibratsgfäll             
51 Erath Jürgen 1971 Bizau                    
75 Bereuter Bernhard 1986 Sibratsgfäll             
93 Kolb Gebhard 1988 Sibratsgfäll             

Nicht im Ziel: 2

50 Kaufmann Christian 1977                          
67 Feurstein Thomas 1987 Bizau                    

Gewertet: 87
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Mannschaftswertung
i.G. an Hubert Berbig/Albert Kappaurer

12. Hahnenköpflelauf
Bizau, 27.02.2010

Rg  Mannschaft                Stn.  Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

1  Markus Fink Krumbach     16  Fink Dagmar               1971 39:47.26  2:08:14.45
  78  Erath Mario               1986 28:07.19
  62  Greber Martin             1973 29:34.89
  56  Zauser Thomas             1976 30:45.11

2  Leo's Hütte              12  Feurstein Marlis          1975 34:39.08  2:08:30.35
  35  Greußing Christian        1963 30:40.92
  26  Meusburger Josef          1957 31:33.48
  30  Mayer Walter              1966 31:36.87

3  Alpenflitzer             13  Albrecht Barbara          1969 38:16.52  2:11:52.92
  61  Albrecht Luggi            1973 30:18.43
  76  Steurer Florian           1989 31:33.65
  74  Meusburger Thomas         1986 31:44.32

4  Sport und Mode Natte     17  Felder Christl            1965 40:01.72  2:17:58.68
  43  Natter Lothar             1967 28:37.53
  57  Muxel Markus              1977 34:12.78
  31  Dietrich Siegi            1962 35:06.65

5  Dio Gmüotlicho           19  Bär Angelika              1988 42:05.78  2:21:15.37
  71  Bär Roland                1985 32:12.89
  91  Schneider Christof        1988 33:08.51
  39  Bär Hubert                1961 33:48.19

6  Feuerwehr Bizau          15  Meusburger Annette        1976 42:54.09  2:28:18.61
  46  Meusburger Jakob          1976 32:56.08
  48  Rüf Harald                1971 35:02.08
  52  Rüf Reinhard              1977 37:26.36

7  FC Bizau                 21  Bär Monika                1986 32:17.12  2:30:50.87
  6  Feuerstein Jodok          1992 38:08.41
  94  Lässer Lukas              1983 39:41.94
  85  Krämer Mathias            1988 40:43.40

8  Handwerkholz Anton B     14  Kaufmann Bernadette       1966 41:51.98  2:33:06.07
  27  Mager Josef               1955 35:01.48
  28  Mennel Edwin              1959 37:03.94
  36  Bereuter Anton            1966 39:08.67
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Rg  Mannschaft                Stn.  Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Summe

9  Egg 4                    10  Metzler Sarina            1991 53:04.81  2:37:15.90
  72  Schneider Thomas          1988 34:26.87
  80  Fetz Gebhard              1986 34:50.68
  65  Büchele Norbert           1982 34:53.54

10  Bergrettung Bizau        20  Feuerstein Daniela        1987 48:20.79  2:37:35.95
  68  Metzler Karl-Heinz        1981 32:00.35
  88  Feurstein Andreas         1982 33:20.75
  86  Bischofberger Robert      1985 43:54.06

11  Team Gaude               18  Rüf Stefanie              1988 45:57.59  2:44:28.69
  2  Moll Manuel               1992 38:17.10
  90  Moosmann Linus            1983 39:58.25
  81  Meusbruger Jörg           1986 40:15.75

12  Boamschülar              11  Reich Caroline            1992 43:32.08  2:45:38.68
  9  Moosbrugger Daniel        1992 39:37.30
  3  Düringer Georg            1992 40:50.04
  4  Felder Tobias             1992 41:39.26
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